
2019/5/8(水)　杜の公園ゴルフクラブ PGA東北プロゴルフ会

POS （+/-） Player Total 1R 2R （OUT IN） POS （+/-） Player Total 1R 2R （OUT IN）

1 +2 　内藤　寛太郎 146 70 76 （39 37） 56 +25 　鈴木　　貴夫 169 84 85 （42 43）

2 +4 　鈴木　　　豪 148 75 73 （35 38） 57 +26 　染宮　　　慶 170 83 87 （42 45）

3 +7 　永澤　　　翔 151 78 73 （36 37） 58 +27 　幡地　　隆寛 171 84 87 （48 39）

4 +8 　川合　　昇平 152 77 75 （39 36） 　髙橋　　慶祐 171 83 88 （39 49）

5 +9 　相澤　　敏弘 153 79 74 （37 37） 60 +30 ※松川　　　忍 174 84 90 （45 45）

　高橋　　秀樹 153 78 75 （40 35） WD 　小西　　貴紀 79

※木村　　美月 153 78 75 （36 39）

　古田　　幸希 153 77 76 （39 37）

　出石　　幸喜 153 77 76 （35 41）

　平石　　武則 153 74 79 （41 38）

11 +10 　鷲尾　　茂彦 154 82 72 （36 36）

　すし　　石垣 154 79 75 （37 38）

　田村　　光正 154 79 75 （37 38）

　糸永　　達司 154 76 78 （39 39）

15 +11 　平井　　俊光 155 80 75 （38 37）

　高橋　美保子 155 79 76 （39 37）

　新木　　　豊 155 78 77 （40 37）

　北國　譲斗志 155 78 77 （40 37）

　須貝　　翔太 155 73 82 （43 39）

20 +12 　水嶋　　佑介 156 83 73 （35 38）

　高田　　聖斗 156 80 76 （39 37）

　森岡　俊一郎 156 76 80 （40 40）

23 +13 　大瀧　　一毅 157 84 73 （38 35）

　仲盛　　将司 157 80 77 （40 37）

　杦本　　晃一 157 78 79 （41 38）

　崎山　　武志 157 78 79 （40 39）

　小松　　　照 157 78 79 （38 41）

　横山　　　嵩 157 78 79 （38 41）

　松本　　将汰 157 75 82 （40 42）

30 +14 　高橋　　大輝 158 81 77 （39 38）

31 +15 　中里　　鉄也 159 83 76 （39 37）

　今野　　忠廣 159 79 80 （40 40）

　法井　　瑠爽 159 77 82 （38 44）

34 +16 　吉田　　藍子 160 83 77 （40 37）

　岩間　　　成 160 83 77 （39 38）

　西村　　　涼 160 82 78 （42 36）

　森本　　雄也 160 81 79 （41 38）

　齊藤　　和人 160 79 81 （38 43）

　加藤　　　輝 160 77 83 （41 42）

　小林　　克也 160 75 85 （41 44）

41 +17 　野上　　貴夫 161 83 78 （37 41）

42 +18 　山崎　　真也 162 81 81 （39 42）

　井上　　　信 162 78 84 （41 43）

44 +19 　樫本　　剛平 163 84 79 （39 40）

　山名　　英統 163 83 80 （41 39）

　藤島　　豊和 163 82 81 （43 38）

　星　　　　清 163 82 81 （41 40）

　細田　　尚孝 163 80 83 （41 42）

49 +20 　和田　委世子 164 84 80 （40 40）

　角田　　博満 164 84 80 （40 40）

　平野　　智行 164 82 82 （43 39）

52 +21 　土屋　　陽平 165 82 83 （42 41）

　岡部　　大将 165 80 85 （44 41）

　伊藤　　慶隆 165 78 87 （43 44）

55 +24 　内田　　琴子 168 84 84 （41 43）
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2019/5/7(火)　杜の公園ゴルフクラブ PGA東北プロゴルフ会

POS （+/-） Player Total （OUT IN） POS （+/-） Player Total （OUT IN）

1 -2 　内藤　寛太郎 70 （35 35） 54 +12 　鈴木　　貴夫 84 （46 38）

2 +1 　須貝　　翔太 73 （34 39） 　樫本　　剛平 84 （41 43）

3 +2 　平石　　武則 74 （37 37） ※松川　　　忍 84 （45 39）

4 +3 　松本　　将汰 75 （39 36） 　角田　　博満 84 （40 44）

　小林　　克也 75 （38 37） 　内田　　琴子 84 （45 39）

　鈴木　　　豪 75 （37 38） 　和田　委世子 84 （42 42）

7 +4 　糸永　　達司 76 （40 36）

　森岡　俊一郎 76 （39 37）

9 +5 　加藤　　　輝 77 （36 41）

　古田　　幸希 77 （38 39） 62 +13 　峯岸　　正和 85 （46 39）

　法井　　瑠爽 77 （38 39） 　藤島　　晴雄 85 （44 41）

　川合　　昇平 77 （42 35） 　鈴木　　勝文 85 （40 45）

　出石　　幸喜 77 （38 39） 　須藤　　啓太 85 （42 43）

14 +6 　高橋　　秀樹 78 （37 41） ※松井　　良悦 85 （44 41）

　北國　譲斗志 78 （41 37） 67 +14 　吉成　　文伸 86 （46 40）

　永澤　　　翔 78 （38 40） 　鈴木　　之人 86 （45 41）

　新木　　　豊 78 （38 40） 　志鎌　　圭介 86 （42 44）

　横山　　　嵩 78 （41 37） ※高橋　　　黎 86 （39 47）

　井上　　　信 78 （36 42） 71 +15 　芦野　　政広 87 （44 43）

　杦本　　晃一 78 （39 39） ※内海　　将太 87 （44 43）

　伊藤　　慶隆 78 （40 38） 　一ノ瀬喜一郎 87 （45 42）

※木村　　美月 78 （39 39） 74 +16 　今井　　陽介 88 （43 45）

　小松　　　照 78 （36 42） 　小野田　英史 88 （48 40）

　崎山　　武志 78 （38 40） ※郡山　　　瞳 88 （43 45）

25 +7 　田村　　光正 79 （37 42） 　齋藤　　浩明 88 （47 41）

　齊藤　　和人 79 （39 40） 78 +17 　成田　　祐輔 89 （42 47）

　今野　　忠廣 79 （40 39） 　吉田　　菊花 89 （45 44）

　小西　　貴紀 79 （42 37） 80 +18 ※広瀬　　彰太 90 （48 42）

　相澤　　敏弘 79 （41 38） 　天野　　利之 90 （48 42）

　すし　　石垣 79 （38 41） 82 +19 　池田　　佑甫 91 （40 51）

　高橋　美保子 79 （39 40） 　和田　　照弘 91 （43 48）

32 +8 　平井　　俊光 80 （43 37） ※伊藤　さくら 91 （45 46）

　細田　　尚孝 80 （39 41） 85 +21 ※管野　　一輝 93 （46 47）

　仲盛　　将司 80 （39 41） ※南澤　莉佳子 93 （47 46）

　岡部　　大将 80 （41 39） ※管野　あゆみ 93 （44 49）

　高田　　聖斗 80 （37 43） 88 +23 ※宝泉　　研輝 95 （47 48）

37 +9 　山崎　　真也 81 （43 38） 89 +25 ※佐藤　　正人 97 （49 48）

　高橋　　大輝 81 （39 42） 90 +27 ※立花　　吉隆 99 （50 49）

　森本　　雄也 81 （39 42） 91 +35 ※鷺坂　　智也 107 （51 56）

40 +10 　土屋　　陽平 82 （43 39） 92 +39 ※日向　　義久 111 （59 52）

　平野　　智行 82 （43 39） WD 　松井　　優樹

　鷲尾　　茂彦 82 （42 40） WD 　南　　　大樹

　藤島　　豊和 82 （41 41） WD 　柳沢　　伸祐

　西村　　　涼 82 （42 40） Scr 　依田　　利之

　星　　　　清 82 （44 38） Scr 　菊地　　秀明

46 +11 　髙橋　　慶祐 83 （39 44） Scr 　寺田　　天我

　中里　　鉄也 83 （43 40） Scr 　古川　　敦基

　水嶋　　佑介 83 （39 44） Scr 　加藤　　孝春

　染宮　　　慶 83 （42 41）

　岩間　　　成 83 （43 40）

　山名　　英統 83 （43 40）

　野上　　貴夫 83 （39 44）

　吉田　　藍子 83 （41 42）

54 +12 　大瀧　　一毅 84 （44 40）

　幡地　　隆寛 84 （43 41）
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2019/5/6(月)　杜の公園ゴルフクラブ PGA東北プロゴルフ会

順位
合計
スコア

プロ
スコア

1 216.4 相澤 敏弘 プロチーム 71.0 鈴木 一志 76.8 安孫子 武彦 72.6 伊藤 英実 72.8

2 219.0 井上 信 プロチーム 73.0 佐藤 岳人 72.0 大宮 憲夫 82.8 小出 督 74.0

3 221.2 吉田 藍子 プロチーム 76.0 西尾 章 77.4 鹿郷 仁 73.0 石山 一広 72.2

4 221.4 崎山 武志 プロチーム 69.0 菊田 浩之 75.8 佐藤 義則 76.6 村上 英生 77.0

5 222.2 すし 石垣 プロチーム 71.0 佐藤 正行 76.6 鈴木 洋 84.8 鈴木 康浩 74.6

5 222.2 松本 将汰 プロチーム 71.0 板垣 勇雄 77.8 伊藤 真之 73.4 遠藤 真敏 83.8

7 225.0 須貝 翔太 プロチーム 74.0 祐源 智文 78.2 蔵本 修一 77.4 森 一美 73.6

8 225.2 宮里 聖志 プロチーム 73.0 佐藤 正人 77.4 千葉 義文 75.4 後藤 公伸 76.8

9 225.2 和田 委世子 プロチーム 77.0 岡本 光司 76.6 澤口 廣章 71.6 今中 剛 80.2

10 225.4 内田 琴子 プロチーム 73.0 小山 繁樹 84.0 服部 睦彦 77.6 服部 彰彦 74.8

11 226.0 高橋 秀樹 プロチーム 74.0 藤崎 和子 76.6 山本 京与満 75.4 佐藤 桂子 82.8

12 226.2 星 清 プロチーム 76.0 石井 桂一 75.4 石井 佑子 79.6 佐藤 壮士 74.8

13 227.0 土屋 陽平 プロチーム 74.0 杉山 吉俊 74.6 亀井 龍之介 78.4 佐藤 政宗 89.0

14 227.2 平石 武則 プロチーム 73.0 佐藤 裕司 73.0 佐々木 進 81.2 出口 正史 87.6

15 227.2 森本 雄也 プロチーム 76.0 草野 貞信 80.4 藤田 幸一 87.2 加藤 一弘 70.8

16 227.6 鈴木 豪 プロチーム 73.0 渡部 信治 74.0 今野 千穂 80.6 川村 美恵子 88.0

17 227.6 細田 尚孝 プロチーム 81.0 斎藤 博志 77.4 上田 仁 74.2 勝又 實 72.4

18 227.8 平井 俊光 プロチーム 82.0 田瀬 勝一 82.6 黒川 貴行 73.8 鈴木 聖幸 72.0

19 228.2 高橋 美保子 プロチーム 82.0 作田 剛 71.8 菅原 芳彦 80.4 鈴木 茂 74.4

20 228.4 出石 幸喜 プロチーム 78.0 春日 明彦 75.2 佐藤 靖記 78.8 尾崎 大輔 75.2

21 228.6 鈴木 之人 プロチーム 76.0 鷲見 泰宏 73.4 千葉 幸喜 79.2 平間 正志 81.4

22 229.0 齊藤 和人 プロチーム 74.0 阿部 喜善 78.2 阿部 礼子 76.8 谷井 迪郎 79.0

23 230.2 柳沢 伸祐 プロチーム 75.0 草刈 修司 79.6 北村 知義 75.6 齋藤 孝志 89.0

24 230.8 平野 智行 プロチーム 73.0 大塚 武義 82.4 丹野 正樹 75.4 武田 満 86.2

25 231.0 藤島 晴雄 プロチーム 76.0 保原 賢也 83.8 佐藤 吉則 80.0 日野 浩隆 75.0

26 231.4 今野 忠廣 プロチーム 75.0 渡邊 正利 84.0 高力 由美子 81.4 生出 雅則 75.0

27 233.0 天野 利之 プロチーム 83.0 小橋 ひとみ 73.6 柳谷 芳喜 76.4 太田 眞佐子 77.6

28 233.2 新木 豊 プロチーム 75.0 阿部 泰宜 87.6 今野 忠美 82.4 山本 英寿 75.8

29 233.2 依田 利之 プロチーム 80.0 小川 栄一 76.0 渡部 弥生 79.4 鷺坂 智也 77.2

30 234.6 鈴木 貴夫 プロチーム 83.0 土屋 登嗣 81.4 本間 龍介 78.0 伊藤 克広 73.6

31 235.2 鈴木 勝文 プロチーム 79.0 菅原 信一 82.8 志摩 吉應 79.4 鈴木 聖沙子 76.8

32 236.0 吉成 文伸 プロチーム 82.0 桜井 浩典 87.0 安部 英司 80.4 鈴木 信 73.6

33 237.6 齋藤 浩明 プロチーム 85.0 天野 貴文 78.4 佐藤 洋 74.2 菅野 光広 80.4

34 242.2 鷲尾 茂彦 プロチーム 79.0 田邊 裕靖 83.8 伊藤 潤一 79.4 伊藤 友美 85.0

35 242.8 相浦 賢二 プロチーム 85.0 駿河 一彦 85.0 後藤 久幸 79.8 佐藤 洋信 78.0

36 243.8 藤島 豊和 プロチーム 76.0 鈴木 清喜 79.8 佐藤 茂 88.0 太田 佳孝 88.4

37 245.2 横山 嵩 プロチーム 82.0 山田 憲寿 82.4 阿部 貴浩 85.6 阿部 浩太 80.8

38 252.4 長谷川 崇 プロチーム 86.0 矢萩 孝太 77.8 佐々木 隆之 92.0 佐々木陽一郎 88.6
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【プロアマチャリティー大会】

チーム名 選手1 選手2 選手3


